Bus

. Rail RE6 Warszawa — Malkinia (Przyspieszony) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ostroteka — Warszawa Zachodnia Ostroteka — Warszawa Zachodnia
13 stops Monday 18:36-18:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:36
Ostroteka

Wednesday 18:38
Pasieki

Thursday 18:36
Przetycz

Friday 18:36
Wyszkow
Mostowka Saturday 18:36-18:38
Tiuszcz Sunday 18:36-18:38
Wotomin

Route info
Warszawa Wschodnia Direction: Ostroteka

Stops: 13

Warszawa Stadion
Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

Warszawa Powisle

Park Nongn

Warszawa Srodmiescie ' ! 55

N
Warszawa Ochota : tomia
\ _
Warszawa Zachodnia
f'//
7 3 T ledice
NS e e D W »\“\ __®OpenStreetiap confributors
BusVaps

B RE6 — Warszawa — Malkinia (Przyspieszony)


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-RE6-3764567575-892947681
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-RE6-3764567575-892947681
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-RE6-3764567575-892947681

Direction Route schedule

Ttuszcz — Warszawa Wschodnia Ttuszcz — Warszawa Wschodnia
7 stops Monday 10:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:34
Ttuszcz

Wednesday 10:34
Wotomin

Thursday 10:34
Zielonka

Friday 10:34
Zielonka Bankowa
Warszawa Mokry Lug Saturday 10:34
Warszawa Rembertow Sunday 10:34
Warszawa Wschodnia .

Route info

Direction: Tluszcz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-RE6-3764567575-892947681

Direction
Warszawa Wschodnia — Ttuszcz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Rembertéw

Warszawa Mokry tug

Zielonka Bankowa

Zielonka

Wotomin

Ttuszcz

Route schedule
Warszawa Wschodnia — Ttuszcz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warszawa Wschodnia
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-RE6-3764567575-892947681

Direction

Warszawa Zachodnia — Czyzew

24 stops

Open route schedule

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Ochota

Warszawa Srodmiescie

Warszawa Powisle

Warszawa Stadion

Warszawa Wschodnia

Zielonka

Wotomin

Ttuszcz

Chrzesne

Mokra Wies

Szewnica

Urle

Barchow

tochow

Ostrowek Wegrowski

Topor

Sadowne Wegrowskie

Prostyn

Matkinia

Zareby Koscielne

Kietlanka

Szulborze Wielkie

Czyzew

Route schedule
Warszawa Zachodnia — Czyzew

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warszawa Zachodnia
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

15:23

15:23

15:23

15:23

15:23


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-RE6-3764567575-892947681

REG6 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Warsaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



